_ Rend Lake Lake Talquin St. Johns River Lake Harding Weiss Lake Old Hickory Lake Lake Fork Green River KY Lake Grand Lake St. Marys Lake D'Arbonne Lake Eufuala Total Points

Jamie Mitchell
Don Goines
Rhonda Hampton
Mason Swarens
Kyle Levering
Douglas Hess
Kenny Nobles
Jace Swartzlander
Taylor Matthews
Matt White
Bobby Johnson
Scott Kendall
Scott Mitchell
Randy Temples
Luke Dansey
Austin Taylor

Tony/ Jacob Sielschote

Ryan Dorris
Toney Booker
Kevin Hicks
Rudy Bostelman
Troy Sewell
Kyle Tilton
Lamar Young
Cody Singletary
Russell Thompson
Jason Bair
Evan Dallas
Jeff Hoenie
Joey Clark
Robbie Meyers
Kip Wright

Jake Moyer
Christopher Wells
Greg Railey
Jordan Gregory
Jamie Johnson
Brad Beaver
Michael Tinsley
Brad Chandler
Dave Eldridge
Mitch Blount
James Trott

Rusty Profitt
Rick Stalder
James Fields
Noah Swarens
Dwayne Craig
Ralph Hobbs
Vickie Nobles

Greg Smith
Jacob Hill
Brett Curlis
Amy Kendall
Kellie Mitchell

Clay Hawkins
Evan Prothro
Evan Post

Jessica Booker
Jessica Hicks
Brian Bostelman
Michael Sewell
Mark Tilton

Rick Cone

Michael Wilson

Shawn Cooper

Eric Kramer
Chance Kelley
Austin Hines

Scotty Burd
Jessie Howell

Gary Cannon

Bill Snyder

Blake Beaver
Mellisa Blair
Colby Chandler
Brad Roberts
Martinez Jackson
Avery Pruitt

196

197

198

200

199

195

196 199
199
195
198
200
200
198
197
197
196
195

197
190

188

192
50

200

199

198

196

195

200
193
193
197

194

199

198

196

195

197
194
192
200
198
193

50

50

199

196

200

199

198

197

196

200

191
199
197

190

198

196

185

179
174

196

196

200

199

198

197

979
972
971
792
574
564
433
394
390
244
240
200
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195



John Bell

Scott Bradshaw
Nick Goode
Jesse Hoyer
Chad Keiser
Tracy Davis
Brent Bryson
Michael Wilson
Jamey Wycuff
Matt Chambers
Josh Smith
Greg Buckles
Jerrod Miller
Brian Patton
Ricky Baker
Mark Puthoff
Mike Hall

Mike Boon
Lawrence Delong
Scott Kaiser
Mark Byrd
Robert Riegle
Brain Bollenbacher
Clinton Joseph
Steven Luke
Marcus Williams
Jeremy Shellbarger
Steven Shields
Devain Howell
Bobby Hughes
Dustin Arnold
John Maddox
Dean Rogers
Bradford Edwards
Carl McAdams
Henry Walker
Todd Parson
Jason Keen
Steven Bell
Dion Brewster
Joseph Clark
Bo Donelson
Joseph Bentley
Darrell Hollars

Nathan Palazzi
Joey Bradshaw
Bradley Sherrel
Cameron Smith
Lonnie Andrews
Chuck Davis
Mike Bryson
Alex Pratt
Charlie Skeens
Billy Quick
Walker Smith
Dale Phillips
Braden Miller
Tanner Spooner
Phillip Kidwell
Mike Shroyer
Thomas Green
Ken Crapenter
Josh Delong
Adam Kaiser
Adam Byrd
Curtis Askew
Jim Freeman
Morris Giles
Jason Wicker
Preston Sewell
Scotty Snyder

Tim McDermitt
Heather Hughes
Josh Coffey
Chris Gill

Dave Bishop
Jamie Sissom

Laura Walker
Syrus Stewart 50

Barry Bagget
Matt Brewster
Matt Brewster

Will Murray
James Smith

195
194
193
191
189
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

195

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

195

194

193

192

195

194

193

192

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183
182

195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
187
187
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
182
173

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



Robert Loar
Melvin Vaughn
Jason Homan
Derek Leep
Brandon Richards
Mike Riley

Kyle Stanford

Joe Gardner

Bill Hendricks

Kacie Loar

Darren Richards

Colt Stanford
John Ross
Jon Robertson

50

50

50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



